BU LP PPM Led Lamps
For internal use only
1
Product Benefit
• Continous Lighting
• Provide enough accessories to install
• Uniform illumination

2
LED Value Batten
Ordering Guide
Length Product description IC EAN10 EAN40
Shipping
Unit
1ft LEDVALUE BAT VK1 3.8W/830 220-240V100X1 OSRAM AB46508002M 4052899423909 4052899423916 100
1ft LEDVALUE BAT VK1 3.8W/840 220-240V100X1 OSRAM AB46509002M 4052899423923 4052899423930 100
1ft LEDVALUE BAT VK1 3.8W/865 220-240V100X1 OSRAM AB46510002M 4052899423947 4052899423954 100
3ft LEDVALUE BAT VK3 10W/830 220-240V50X1 OSRAM AB46511002M 4052899423961 4052899423978 50
3ft LEDVALUE BAT VK3 10W/840 220-240V50X1 OSRAM AB46512002M 4052899423985 4052899423992 50
3ft LEDVALUE BAT VK3 10W/865 220-240V50X1 OSRAM AB46522002M 4052899424005 4052899424012 50
LED Value Batten BU LP PPM LED Lamp APAC
For Internal Use Only
OSRAM BU LED Lamp
3 The value of  beam angle is based on C0/C180 average beam angle (50% Imax)